A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
Electrostatic Discharge
Radiated Susceptibility
EFT / Bursts
Surges
Conducted Immunity
Voltage Dips

Safety Approvals
EN55022 “B”, FCC Part 15 Subject J Class B
UL/cUL 60950-1
CSA22.2 No. 60950-1
TUV EN60950-1
PSE, CCC, BEAB
APPROVALS:
ULC USR
CEC LEVEL IV
A D V A N C E D  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
P:  (925) 734-3060    |    F:  (925) 460-5498   www.advpower.com
KSAD SERIES:
INDUSTRIAL SWITCHING POWER SUPPLY
Ouput Specifications:
Model:	 Output (V)	 Output (A)
KSAD0330455T1M2-cc	 3.3VDC	 4.55A
KSAD0500300T1M2-cc	 5VDC	 3.00A
KSAD0750200T1M2-cc	 7.5VDC	 2.00A
KSAD0900167T1M2-cc	 9.0VDC	 1.67A
KSAD1200125T1M2-cc	 12VDC	 1.25A
KSAD1350111T1M2-cc	 13.5VDC	 1.11A
KSAD1500100T1M2-cc	 15VDC	 1.00A
KSAD1800083T1M2-cc	 18VDC	 0.83A
KSAD1900079T1M2-cc	 19VDC	 0.79A
KSAD2000075T1M2-cc	 20VDC	 0.75A
KSAD2400063T1M2-cc	 24VDC	 0.63A
•	 Consult APS for other output voltage requirements
•	 “cc” is utilized to designate output cable length and connector.
•	 See APS website for standard connector options ( http://www.advpower.com/dcconnector.pdf )
OUTLINE DRAWING: